
No. Surname First Name Mrs/Mr. Institute Address Zip City Country e-mail Phone

1 Andrei Veronica Mrs. Societatea Nationala "Nuclearelectrica Strada Cernauti no. 31 
Bl. Y 31
Ap. 16, Et. 3

022183 - 
sector 2

Bucharest Romania vandrei@nuclearelectrica.r
o

+40 21 203 8218

2 Ataksor Berna Mrs. Cekmece Nuclear Research and 
Training Center 
Health Physics Department

P. O. Box 1 34149 Atatürk Airporty
Istanbul

Turkey ataksor@yahoo.com +212 548 40 50 ext. 
2715

3 Balcytis Gintautas Mr. RADIATION PROTECTION CENTRE Kalvariju 153 08221 Vilnius Lithuania g.balcytis@rsc.lt +370 526 44720
4 Cacaina Dana Mrs. "Babes-Bolyai" University

Faculty of Physics
M. Kogalniceanu no. 1 400084 Cluj Napoca Romania cdana@phys.ubbcluj.ro +40 264 405 300

5 Chis Teodora Mrs. Babes-Bolyai University 1 Mihail Kogalniceanu Str. 400084 Cluj Napoca Romania tchis@phys.ubbcluj.ro +40264 421566

6 Chis Vasile Mr. Babes-Bolyai University 1 Mihail Kogalniceanu Str. 400084 Cluj Napoca Romania vchis@ubbcluj.ro +40264 421566
7 Deneanu Cornel Mr. Nuclear Power Plant P. O. Box 42 Cernavoda Romania cdeneanu@yahoo.com +40 241 801 682

8 Dimitrov Dobromir Mr. Studenstke koleje UJOP UK
77 J. Opletala Str.

29001 Podebrady Czech 
Republique

dobri_fofph@yahoo.com +420 776 078 657

9 Drabina Andrzej Mr. The Henryk Niewodniczanski Institute of 
Nuclear Physics
Polish Academy of Science

ul. Radzikowskiego 152 31342 Krakow Poland andrzej.drabina@ifj.edu.pl +4812 662 8344

10 Durecova Alzbeta Mrs. Regional Institute of Public Health Cesta k nemocnici 1 975 56 Banska Bystrica Slovak Republic durecova@szubb.sk +421 48 433 5718

11 Encian Ioan Mr. National Commission for Nuclear 
Activities Control

14, Libertatii Blvd. Bucharest Romania iencian@yahoo.com +0263 236 888

12 Flore Alexandra Mrs. Babes-Bolyai University 1 Mihail Kogalniceanu Str. Cluj Napoca Romania alexandraflore@hotmail.co
m

+40 264 572 004

13 Fulea Dan Mr. INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH 1, Slanic Street
Apt. 8

400084 Cluj Napoca Romania dan@ispcj.ro +40 744 113 354

14 Georgiev Stoyan Mr. INRNE-BAS Blvd. Tsarigradsko Chaussee 
72

1784 Sofia Bulgaria tony@inrne.bas.bg +35 92 974 6310

15 Giacomelli Marko Mr. Jozef Stefan Institute
Reactor Physics Department

Jamova 39 1000 Ljubljana Slovenia marko.giacomelli@ijs.si +386 1 588369

16 Gotcu Petronela Mrs. Al. I. Cuza University - Chemistry Petre Tutea Street 7
Bl. 911
tr. 3, ap. 5, et. 2

700730 Iasi Romania petrdg@yahoo.com +40 744 894 328

18 Hristova Rositsa Mrs. National Centre of Radiobiology and 
Radiation Protection 

132 Kl Ohridski blvd 1756 Sofia Bulgaria r.hristova@ncrrp.org

19 Isajenko Krzysztof Mr. Central Laboratory for Radiological 
Protection 

Konwaliowa St. 7 03194 Warszawa Poland isajenko@clor.waw.pl +48 22 811 1999

20 Jecmenica Radomir Mr. Department of Applied Physics
Faculty of Electrical Engineering and 
Computing

Unska 3 10000 Zagreb Croatia radomir.jecmenica@fer.hr +385 1 612 9670

21 Kamenova-
Totzeva

Rositza Mrs. National Centre of Radiobiology and 
Radiation Protection 

132 St. Clement Ohridski 
Blvd. 

1756 Sofia Bulgaria r.totzeva@ncrrp.org +359 2 626 037 ext. 
223
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22 Kaminska Iwona Mrs. Central Laboratory for Radiological 
Protection 

Konwaliowa St. 7 03194 Warszawa Poland kaminska@clor.waw.pl

23 Klomfar Petr Mr. Academy of Science of the Czech 
Republique
Institute of Organic Chemistry and 
Biochemistry

Flemingovo 2 16610 Praha 6 Czech 
Republique

tykva@uochb.cas.cz +420 220 183 547

Littmann Sten
Mr. EU-JRC- Institute for Transuranium 

Elements
Postfach 2340 76125 Karlsruhe Germany sten.littman@itu.fzk.de +7247 951 226

24 Magdas Dana Mrs. Babes-Bolyai University 1 Mihail Kogalniceanu Str. 3400 Cluj Napoca Romania amagdas@phys.ubbcluj.ro +40 264 440 581

25 Muszynski Wojciech Mr. Central Laboratory for Radiological 
Protection 

Konwaliowa St. 7 03194 Warszawa Poland muszynski@clor.waw.pl +48 22 811 0251

Nicholl Adrian
Mr. EU-JRC- Institute for Transuranium 

Elements
Postfach 2340 76125 Karlsruhe Germany nicholl@itu.fzk.de +7247 951 579

26 Pavlova Pavlina Mrs. National Centre of Radiobiology and 
Radiation Protection 

132 St. Clement Ohridski 
Blvd. 

1756 Sofia Bulgaria p.pavlova@ncrrp.org +359 2 626036/7 ext. 
284

27 Penev Illia Mr. INRNE-BAS Blvd. Tsarigradsko Chaussee 
72

1784 Sofia Bulgaria ilpen@inrne.bas.bg +359 2 714 4282

28 Podracka Eva Mrs. Academy of Science of the Czech 
Republique
Institute of Organic Chemistry and 
Biochemistry

Flemingovo 2 16610 Praha 6 Czech 
Republique

evapodracka@seznam.cz +420 220 183 398

29 Schneider Krystyna Mrs. The Henryk Niewodniczanski Institute of 
Nuclear Physics
Polish Academy of Science

ul. Radzikowskiego 152 31342 Krakow Poland krystyna.schneider@ifj.edu
.pl

+4812 662 8215

Sedmidubsky David

Mr. EU-JRC- Institute for Transuranium 
Elements

Postfach 2340 76125 Karlsruhe Germany    
david.sedmidubsky@itu.fzk
.de

+7247 951 272

30 Sumskis Renatas Mr. RADIATION PROTECTION CENTRE Kalvariju 153 08221 Vilnius Lithuania r.sumskis@rsc.lt +370 526 44 720

Svedskauskaite Jolanta
Miss. EU-JRC- Institute for Transuranium 

Elements
Postfach 2340 76125 Karlsruhe Germany jolanta.svedkauskaite@itu.

fzk.de
+7247 951 138

31 Talpalariu Alexandru Mr. CNE Prod. Strada Medgidiei Nr. 1
C. P. 42

8625 Cernavoda Romania atalpalariu@cne.ro +402 41 801 671

32 Tasdelen Müslüm Mr. Cekmece Nuclear Research and 
Training Center 
Health Physics Department

P. O. Box 1 34149 Atatürk Airporty
Istanbul

Turkey tasdelen2@yahoo.com +212 548 40 50 ext. 
2716

33 Trontl Kresimir Mr. Department of Applied Physics
Faculty of Electrical Engineering and 
Computing

Unska 3 10000 Zagreb Croatia kresimir.trontl@fer.hr +38516129670

34 Virag Piroska Mrs. I. Chiricuta Oncological Institute Str. Tatra Nr. 12
Bl. VS 
Sc. I, Ap. 10

3400 Cluj Napoca Romania vpiroska@yahoo.com +40 264 526 437

35 Yordanov Mihail Mr. Bulgarian Academy of Sciences
Institute for Nuclear Research and 
Nuclear Energy

Blvd. Tsarigradsko Chaussee 
72

1784 Sofia Bulgaria todoroff@inrne.bas.bg +359 898 22 004


